Dayton Operating Instructions and Parts Manual 42Y94

For Repair Parts, call 1-800-323-0620
24 hours a day - 365 days a year

Please provide following information:

-Model number

-Serial number (if any)

-Part descriptions and number as shown in parts list

Address parts correspondence to:
Grainger Parts

P.O. Box 3074

1657 Shermer Road

Northbrook, IL 60065-3074 U.S.A.

Figure 11 - Repair Parts lllustration




Dayton Operating Instructions and Parts Manual

Model 42Y94

Repair Parts List

Reference
Number

Description

Part Number For
Model 42Y94

Quantity

1 Freewheel Knob Assembly 87-10786 1
2 Label-Instruction-Freewheel 87-10903 1
3 Tension Plate 87-22381 1
4 M5 x 0.8 Hex Flanged Nut 87-23149-05 2
5 Screw, FCHSS M6 x 1 x 16 87-22291-02 2
6 T-Series Baseplate Assembly 87-22394 1
7 .020 Thick Flat Washer 90-23193-03 2
.030 Thick Flat Washer 90-23120-05 2

8 T-Series Bushing 87-10466 1
9 M5 x 0.8 x 6 Set Screw 87-23309-01 1
10 Drum Assembly 87-20371 1
11 115V AC Motor 87-32445 1
12 Drum Support Plate 87-33329 1
13 Screw, STPH M4 x 0.7 x 10 87-23030-14 4
14 T-Series Rotator Gear 87-32443 1
15 T-Series Carrier Assembly 87-20308 1
16 Brake Assembly 87-22541-01 1
17 Stationary Gear Housing Assembly 87-24497-01 1
18 Wire Rope Assembly 1511D 1
20 Switch assembly 90-23127 1
21 Label, Cable-In 90-10517 1
22 Label, Cable-Out 90-10518 1
23 Handsaver, Nylon Cord 87-31120-01 1
24 Warning Label 90-10516 2
A Motor Pinion Gear 87-22401 1
A Pulley Block 87-22489 1

(AR) As Required.
(A)  Not Shown.

Daytonj




Manual de Instrucciones de Operacién y Lista de Partes Dayton 4z2yY94

Para Obtener Partes de Reparacion en Mexico Llame al Teléfono 001-800-527-2331
en EE.UU. Llame al Teléfono 1-800-323-0620

Servicio Permanente - 24 horas al dia al ano

Por favor proporciénenos la siguiente informacion:
-NUumero de modelo

-Numero de serie (si lo tiene)

-Descripcion de la parte y numero que le corresponde
en la lista de partes

Envie correspondencia relacionada con pedidos de
partes a:

Grainger Parts

P.O. Box 3074

1657 Shermer Road

Northbrook, IL 60065-3074 U.S.A.

Figura 11 - llustracion de las Partes de Reparacion
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Manual de Instrucciones de Operacion y Lista de Partes Dayton

Modelo 42Y94

Lista de Partes de Reparacion

Numero de Numero de Parte para

Referencia Descripcion el Modelo 42Y94 Cantidad

1 Conjunto de la perilla de rueda libre 87-10786 1

2 Etiqueta de instrucciones de rueda libre 87-10903 1

3 Placa de tension 87-22381 1

4 Tuerca hexagonal con brida, M5 x 0.8 87-23149-05 2

5 Tornillo, FCHSS M6 x 1 x 16 87-22291-02 2

6 Conjunto de la placa base, Serie T 87-22394 1

7 Arandela plana, .020 de espesor 90-23193-03 2

Arandela plana, .030 de espesor 90-23120-05 2

8 Cojinete Serie T 87-10466 1

9 Tornillo de ajuste M5 x 0.8 x 6 87-23309-01 1
10 Conjunto del tambor 87-20371 1
11 Motor de 115V CA 87-32445 1
12 Placa de soporte del tambor 87-33329 1
13 Tornillo, STPH M4 x 0.7 x 10 87-23030-14 4
14 Engranaje giratorio, Serie T 87-32443 1
15 Conjunto de transporte, Serie T 87-20308 1 E
16 Conjunto del freno 87-22541-01 1 s
17 Conjunto de la carcasa de engranaje estacionario 87-24497-01 1 P
18 Conjunto del cable de alambre 1511D 1 A
20 Conjunto del interruptor 90-23127 1 N
21 Etiqueta, Cable hacia adentro 90-10517 1 (o)
22 Etiqueta, Cable hacia afuera 90-10518 1 L
23 Protectora para manos, cuerda de nylon 87-31120-01 1
24 Etiqueta de advertencia 90-10516 2
A Engranaje del pifién del motor 87-22401 1
A Bloque de poleas 87-22489 1
(AR) Segun se requiera.
(A) No se muestra.
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Manuel d'utilisation et de piéces détachées Dayton

4ZY94

Commandez les piéces détachées en appelant gratuitement
1-800-323-0620

24 heures par jour - 365 jours par an

S’il vous plait fournir I'information suivant :
-Numéro de modéle

-Numéro de série (s'il y en a un)
-Description de la piéce et son numéro
comme montré sur la liste de pieces

Adressez la correspondance concernant
les piéces a :

Grainger Parts

P.O. Box 3074

1657 Shermer Road

Northbrook, IL 60065-3074 U.S.A.

Figure 11 - lllustration des piéces détachées
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Manuel d'utilisation et de pieces détachées Dayton

Modeéle 42Y94

Liste des piéces détachées

Numéro de
réference

Description

Numéro de piéce pour
le modeéle 42Y94

Quantité

1 Assemblage de bouton de roue libre 87-10786 1
2 Etiquette-Instruction-Roue libre 87-10903 1
3 Plaque de tension 87-22381 1
4 Ecrou a rebord hexagonal M5 x 0,8 87-23149-05 2
5 Vis, FCHSS M6 x 1 x 16 87-22291-02 2
6 Assemblage de plaque de base de série T 87-22394 1
7 Rondelle plate de 0,020 de épaisseur 90-23193-03 2
Rondelle plate de 0,030 de épaisseur 90-23120-05 2
8 Bague de sérieT 87-10466 1
9 Vis de pression M5 x 0,8 x 6 87-23309-01 1
10 Assemblage de tambour 87-20371 1
11 Moteur c.a. 115V 87-32445 1
12 Plague de support de tambour 87-33329 1
13 Vis, STPH M4 x 0,7 x 10 87-23030-14 4
14 Engrenage de téte rotative de série T 87-32443 1
15 Assemblage de porteur de série T 87-20308 1
16 Assemblage de frein 87-22541-01 1
17 Assemblage de boitier d'engrenage fixe 87-24497-01 1
18 Assemblage de cable métallique 1511D 1
20 Assemblage de commutateur 90-23127 1
21 Etiquette, enroulement 90-10517 1
22 Etiquette, déroulement 90-10518 1
23 Protege-main, cordon de nylon 87-31120-01 1
24 Etiquette d'avertissement 90-10516 2
A Pignon d'attaque du moteur 87-22401 1
A Poulie 87-22439 1
(AR) Tel que requis.
(A) Non représenté.
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